Position Other Positions Held
Assistant Treasurer
Financial Svcs Manager |
Management Analyst Il
Investment Svcs Spec I
Fiscal Office Services Sup-E
Exec Assistant-C
Investment Svcs Spec |
Fiscal Office Spec

Fiscal Office Spec

Fiscal Office Spec

Fiscal Office Spec

Fiscal Office Spec

Fiscal Office Spec

Fiscal Office Spec

Fiscal Office Spec

Investment Svcs Spec I

County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Treasurer-
Administration

Treasurer-
Administration

Treasurer-
Administration

Treasurer-
Administration

Treasurer-
Administration

Treasurer-
Administration

Treasurer-
Administration

Treasurer-
Administration

Treasurer-
Administration

Treasurer-
Administration

Treasurer-
Administration

Treasurer-
Administration

Treasurer-
Administration

Treasurer-
Administration

Treasurer-
Administration

Treasurer-
Administration

Total Wages

$152,261

$106,477

$88,707

$66,500

$63,146

$60,837

$57,692

$55,955

$54,948

$54,270

$54,148

$52,889

$46,564

$46,155

$42,400

$9,052

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$70,023

$37,543

$49,133

$20,905

$34,176

$28,748

$22,769

$28,241

$16,697

$24,277

$16,697

$28,824

$20,712

$20,597

$11,745

$327



