Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Treasurer		San Mateo County	Treasurer- Administration	\$152,261	\$70,023
Financial Svcs Manager I		San Mateo County	Treasurer- Administration	\$106,477	\$37,543
Management Analyst III		San Mateo County	Treasurer- Administration	\$88,707	\$49,133
Investment Svcs Spec II		San Mateo County	Treasurer- Administration	\$66,500	\$20,905
Fiscal Office Services Sup-E		San Mateo County	Treasurer- Administration	\$63,146	\$34,176
Exec Assistant-C		San Mateo County	Treasurer- Administration	\$60,837	\$28,748
Investment Svcs Spec I		San Mateo County	Treasurer- Administration	\$57,692	\$22,769
Fiscal Office Spec		San Mateo County	Treasurer- Administration	\$55,955	\$28,241
Fiscal Office Spec		San Mateo County	Treasurer- Administration	\$54,948	\$16,697
Fiscal Office Spec		San Mateo County	Treasurer- Administration	\$54,270	\$24,277
Fiscal Office Spec		San Mateo County	Treasurer- Administration	\$54,148	\$16,697
Fiscal Office Spec		San Mateo County	Treasurer- Administration	\$52,889	\$28,824
Fiscal Office Spec		San Mateo County	Treasurer- Administration	\$46,564	\$20,712
Fiscal Office Spec		San Mateo County	Treasurer- Administration	\$46,155	\$20,597
Fiscal Office Spec		San Mateo County	Treasurer- Administration	\$42,400	\$11,745
Investment Svcs Spec II		San Mateo County	Treasurer- Administration	\$9,052	\$327